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197806200000
78050

06/20/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

GOFF, ODELL
& MARIE

5 644

197806150000
75560

06/15/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

25 606 Other:SEE
INST

197806200000
77790

06/20/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantor AGREEMENT W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

25 742 7 49 Book:7 Pg:49
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR

197806200000
77890

06/20/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

25 736 7 55 Book:7 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 6TH
ADDITION

197806150000
76070

06/15/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

25 622 7 54 Book:7 Pg:54
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 4TH
ADDITION

197806150000
76110

06/15/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

25 614 7 53 Book:7 Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 3RD
ADDITION


