Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	WER CO; Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197806200000 78050	06/20/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	GOFF, ODELL & MARIE	5	644				
197806150000 75560	06/15/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	25	606				Other:SEE INST
197806200000 77790	06/20/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantor	AGREEMENT	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	25	742	7	49		Book:7 Pg:49 Sub:CHANDAI AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR
197806200000 17890	06/20/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	25	736	7	55		Book:7 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 6TH ADDITION
197806150000 76070	06/15/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	25	622	7	54		Book:7 Pg:54 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 4TH ADDITION
97806150000 76110	06/15/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	25	614	7	53		Book:7 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 3RD ADDITION